
 19. Clubslalom MSC Oldenburg

28. September 2025

Klasse 2a

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 2

Jedermann 2a

MSC Rothenufflen

Michael Buschmann
VW Lupo

N18819
64,13 1

2

62,99

62,07

3
(1)

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

131,06

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________

Rennleiter: ____________________  Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________
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